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Spielbericht

Lorenz,Alexander
Lammers,Frank
Davari,Amir
Niemann,Fritz
Giese,Guido
Hampe,Volker
Meyer,Lars
Heydick,Felix

9 Kamyar,Baktash
10 Peukert,Andreas
11 Johannes,Gero
12 Alb,Franz

13 Kaiser,Bernhard
14 Rische,Jorg

15 Unverzagt,Hannes
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1843
1890
1866
1488
1547
1621
1524
1639
1647
1425
1483
1423
1395
1226
1192

16 Kwiatkowski,Krzysztof Pawk®93

17 Rackwitz,Christina

18 Rackwitz,Juliane

19 Niemierza,Dietmar

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1585

Bezirksoberliga Sid 2019/2020
Runde 4 Paarung 5 am 08. Dezember 2019 09:00 Uhr

Wernigeroder SV - VB Ottersleben

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Klanten,Christoph
Engel brecht,Winfried
Selke,Horst
Ldsche,Marian
Haensel ,Michael
Boettger,Ulf
Ilte,Lukas
Wagner,Ronny

9 Borkenhagen,Dirk
10 Lange,Matthias

11 Scherping,Stephan
12 Augsberg,Tjark

13 Schéler,Gregor

14 Schulze,Hans-Peter
15 Nulken,Michael

16 Riemann,Jonas

17 Neumann,Franz
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1913
1912
1730
1692
1585
1644
1586
1599
1629
1574
1487
1515
1367
1369
1394
1383
1337



